
Monday, January 12, 2026

Agenda Report Tabular 

ID

766

Date

12/11/2025

Coordination Numbe

46PWAP350265655

Statu

ABM

Agency Nam

CALIFORNIA, STATE OF

Descriptio

new FX1 stations

Site Nam

Santa Ysabel

Latitud

33-15-48.7

Longitude

116-48-32.2

New/Existing (NorE)

N

AOP kM or C or Number of unit

1

Typ

FX1

Elevation M

764.1

Ant Height Meter

19.8

Ant Gain dB

0

Ant Downtil Ant Directio

360

Beamwidth Degree

360

Powe

100

ER

100

159.225 159.2775 159.3 159.345

11K2F3E

ID

769

Date

12/19/2025

Coordination Numbe

46PWAP350265699

Statu

ABM

Agency Nam

CALIFORNIA, STATE OF

Descriptio

Add FX1

Site Nam

Lake Elsinore

Latitud

33-38-40.4

Longitude

117-26-49.3

New/Existing (NorE)

N

AOP kM or C or Number of unit

1

Typ

FX1

Elevation M

922

Ant Height Meter

6.1

Ant Gain dB

0

Ant Downtil Ant Directio

360

Beamwidth Degree

360

Powe

100

ER

100

159.36 159.285 159.33 159.345

11K2F3E

ID

771

Date

1/1/2026

Coordination Numbe

CAP2512291600945

Statu Agency Nam

CALIFORNIA, STATE OF

Descriptio

UPDATE COORDINATES, TOW

Site Nam

Keller Peak

Latitud

34-11-46.3

Longitude

117-2-59.2

New/Existing (NorE)

E

AOP kM or C or Number of unit

1

Typ

FB/FB2/MO

Elevation M

2394.2

Ant Height Meter

14.3

Ant Gain dB

4

Ant Downtil Ant Directio

360

Beamwidth Degree

360

Powe

30

ER

35

853.0375 808.0375

16K0F3E WPCZ316
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ID

765

Date

12/8/2025

Coordination Numbe

CAP2512031600941

Statu Agency Nam

IMPERIAL IRRIGATION DIS

Descriptio

Add New emissions

Site Nam

Indio

Latitud

33-48-7.5

Longitude

116-13-31.5

New/Existing (NorE)

E

AOP kM or C or Number of unit Typ Elevation M Ant Height Meter Ant Gain dB

0

Ant Downtil Ant Directio Beamwidth Degree Powe ER

7K60FXD 7K60FXE

ID

764

Date

12/1/2025

Coordination Numbe

46PWAP350265545

Statu

Approve

Agency Nam

Mtn Rec and cons Dist

Descriptio

Existing system new location

Site Nam

Los Angeles

Latitud

34-13-17.5

Longitude

118-19-12.8

New/Existing (NorE)

E

AOP kM or C or 

30

Number of unit

50

Typ

FB2/MO

Elevation M

633.9

Ant Height Meter

6.1

Ant Gain dB

8

Ant Downtil

-10

Ant Directio

0

Beamwidth Degree

210

Powe

40

ER

10

155.085 154.800

11K2F3E WPKT343

ID

763

Date

11/19/2025

Coordination Numbe

IM20250401008

Statu

ABM

Agency Nam

North Kern Hosp Dist

Descriptio

new system

Site Nam

Delano

Latitud

35-45-49.8

Longitude

119-14-13.7

New/Existing (NorE)

N

AOP kM or C or 

20

Number of unit

60

Typ

FB2/MO

Elevation M

98

Ant Height Meter

12.2

Ant Gain dB

0

Ant Downtil Ant Directio Beamwidth Degree Powe

50

ER

100

453.250 453.4125

11K2F3E 7K60FXE

ID

767

Date

12/15/2025

Coordination Numbe

46PWAP450265641

Statu

ABM

Agency Nam

SAN LUIS OBISPO, COUNTY

Descriptio

add new site existing system

Site Nam

San Louis Obispo

Latitud

35-10-46.6

Longitude

35-10-46.6
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New/Existing (NorE)

E

AOP kM or C or Number of unit

1

Typ

Fb/FB2

Elevation M

219

Ant Height Meter

7

Ant Gain dB

2

Ant Downtil Ant Directio

360

Beamwidth Degree

360

Powe

50

ER

100

463.000

11K2F1D 11K2F3E WSEK254

ID

768

Date

12/15/2025

Coordination Numbe

46PWAP350265640

Statu

ABM

Agency Nam

SAN LUIS OBISPO, COUNTY

Descriptio

add new site existing system

Site Nam

San Louis Obispo

Latitud

35-10-46.6

Longitude

35-10-46.6

New/Existing (NorE)

E

AOP kM or C or Number of unit

1

Typ

FB/FB2

Elevation M

219

Ant Height Meter

7

Ant Gain dB

2

Ant Downtil Ant Directio

360

Beamwidth Degree

360

Powe

50

ER

75

151.055 153.8675 154.385 154.830 155.160

11K2F3E 8K10F1D 8K10F1E WRVC957

ID

770

Date

1/8/2026

Coordination Numbe

46PWAP460265796

Statu Agency Nam

SAN LUIS OBISPO, COUNTY

Descriptio

Add new siteExisting system

Site Nam

SAN LUIS OBISPO

Latitud

35-10-46.6

Longitude

120-42-47.7

New/Existing (NorE)

E

AOP kM or C or Number of unit

1

Typ

FB/FB2

Elevation M

219

Ant Height Meter

7

Ant Gain dB

2

Ant Downtil Ant Directio

360

Beamwidth Degree

360

Powe

50

ER

200

460.150 460.475 460.05 453.250 453.075

11K2F1D 11K2F3E 8K10F1D 8K10F1E 8K70D1W WSEC616
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